
Major Canadian Imports from Pakistan
($000' )

1988
Carpets or wool or fine animal hair, 

knotted
Womens/girls trousers and shorts, of 
cotton, not knitted

T-shirts, singlets and other vests, of 
cotton, knitted

Toilet and kitchen linen, of terry towelling 
or similar terry fab. of cotton 

Cotton yarn, 85%, single uncombed 
Plain weave cotton fabrics, printed 
Womens/girls blouses and shirts, of 

cotton, not knitted

6,220
4,812
4,325
4,035
3,454
3,362
3,014

Dates, fresh or dried 
Plain weave cotton fabrics, dyed 
Mens/boys shirts, of cotton, not knitted 
Floor-cloths

2,403 
2,371 
1,896 
1,847dish-cloths, dusters and 

similar cleaning cloths, or tex mat 
Cotton yarn, single, combed 
Womens/girls ensembles, of cotton 

not knitted

f f

1,823
1,745

Bed linen, of man-made fibres, printed, 
not knitted

Womens/girls garments nes, of cotton, 
not knitted

Womens/girls dresses, of cotton, not 
knitted

Womens/girls nightdresses and pyjamas, 
of cotton, not knitted

Sheep or lamb skin leather, nes

1,543
1,296
1,292
1,220
1,103

Sub-total
Other
Total

47,761
30,742
78,503


