Major Canadian Imports from Pakistan

(\$000')

	1988
Carpets or wool or fine animal hair, knotted	6,220
Womens/girls trousers and shorts, of cotton, not knitted	4,812
T-shirts, singlets and other vests, of cotton, knitted	4,325
Toilet and kitchen linen, of terry towelling or similar terry fab. of cotton	4,035
Cotton yarn, 85%, single uncombed	3,454
Plain weave cotton fabrics, printed	3,362
Womens/girls blouses and shirts, of cotton, not knitted	3,014
Dates, fresh or dried	2,403
Plain weave cotton fabrics, dyed	2,371
Mens/boys shirts, of cotton, not knitted	1,896
Floor-cloths,, dish-cloths, dusters and similar cleaning cloths, or tex mat	1,847
Cotton yarn, single, combed	1,823
Womens/girls ensembles, of cotton not knitted	1,745
Bed linen, of man-made fibres, printed, not knitted	1,543
Womens/girls garments nes, of cotton, not knitted	1,296
Womens/girls dresses, of cotton, not knitted	1,292
Womens/girls nightdresses and pyjamas, of cotton, not knitted	1,220
Sheep or lamb skin leather, nes	1,103
Sub-total	47,761
Other	30,742
Total	78,503